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SC Yards- 06/01/202406/01/2024 Welcome to the Lucas Valley Lightning Pool!

June 1, 2024

Sleepy Holllow Sea Lions @ Lucas Valley Lightning

Event # 1 MIXED 8&UN 100Y MED.REL.

SHST_TEAM                     SHST            1:09.83  '10
LVST_POOL                     LVST            1:15.02  '99
LVST_TEAM                     LVST            1:13.15  '99

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T A  1:23.47SHSTZ1 NT 7

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE A  1:25.89LVST2 1:28.88 3

SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T C  1:25.91SHSTZ3 NT 1

SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T B  1:31.52SHSTZ4 NT

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE B  1:41.50LVST5 1:43.90

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE C  1:48.46LVST6 1:54.93

Event # 2 MIXED 9-10 200Y MED.REL.

SHST_TEAM                     SHST            2:12.31  '99
LVST_POOL                     Sleepy Hollow   2:17.08  '18
LVST_TEAM                     LVST            2:15.98  '99

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T A  2:24.45SHSTZ1 NT 7

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE A  2:45.99LVST2 2:49.84 3

SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T C  2:52.75SHSTZ3 NT 1

SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T B  2:54.48SHSTZ4 NT

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE B  3:10.85LVST5 3:13.33

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE C  3:23.61LVST6 3:39.46

Event # 3 MIXED 11-12 200Y MED.REL.

SHST_TEAM                     SHST            1:55.95  '17
LVST_POOL                     Orcas           2:00.08  '17
LVST_TEAM                     LVST            2:03.47  '93

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T A  2:08.33SHSTZ1 NT 7

SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T B  2:21.88SHSTZ2 NT 3

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE A  2:24.16LVST3 2:25.84 1

SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T C  2:28.44SHSTZ4 NT

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE B  2:46.32LVST5 2:50.48

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE C  3:01.35LVST6 2:59.13

Event # 4 MIXED 13-14 200Y MED.REL.

SHST_TEAM                     SHST            1:49.22  '19
LVST_POOL                     Sleepy Hollow   1:55.76  '04
LVST_TEAM                     LVST            1:54.91  '18

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T A  2:00.27SHSTZ1 NT 7

SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T B  2:08.46SHSTZ2 NT 3

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE A       NSLVST3 NT

Event # 5 MIXED 15-18 200Y MED.REL.

SHST_TEAM                     SHST            1:46.30  '22
LVST_POOL                     AC              1:51.60  '77
LVST_TEAM                     LVST            1:48.01  '19

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE B  1:59.70LVST1 NT 7

SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T A  2:00.35SHSTZ2 NT 3

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE A       NSLVST3 NT

Event # 6 GIRLS 8&UN 25Y FREE

SHST_TEAM  Alyssa Lo          SHST             :14.44  '99
LVST_POOL  Christy Meier      Sleepy Hollow    :15.06  '98
LVST_TEAM  Kelsey Louderback  LVST             :14.91  '92

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
AUDREY SILVERMAN    17.057 LVST1 :17.15 5

EVELYN DAVIS    17.728 SHSTZ2 :17.45 3

ANNA LUCCHESE    18.008 SHSTZ3 :17.72 1

ELLERY OLSON    18.518 SHSTZ4 :18.16

JOANNA WINNER    19.218 LVST5 :20.47

ELLE DIGIORGIO    21.788 LVST6 :23.00

Heat 2
ELLE FEICHTMEIR    18.657 SHSTZ1 :18.46

ZOA LONDON    19.578 SHSTZ2 :19.06

SOPHIE JELLEY    20.618 SHSTZ3 :18.30

ADELINE LALLY-BUNNELL    22.337 LVST4 :23.89

ALICE KURLAN    23.998 LVST5 :23.89

PAISLEY RICK    24.068 LVST6 :25.72

Heat 3
RUBY COWLING    18.948 SHSTZ1 :19.16

JANE WINSHIP    20.298 SHSTZ2 :19.45

VIOLET CEREGHINO    21.636 SHSTZ3 :20.14

ELOISE MAST    24.348 LVST4 :25.89

LAUREL MATSON    25.147 LVST5 :25.77

ISLA FREEBORN    26.437 LVST6 :26.72

Heat 4
ARIA UZRI    20.598 SHSTZ1 :21.05

NORA SHORROCK CHEN    20.907 SHSTZ2 :21.18

DARIA SILIN    21.638 SHSTZ3 :21.29

HAZEL BAXTER    26.748 LVST4 :30.18

DASHA ROSEN    30.818 LVST5 :29.15

AVA FREEBORN    32.887 LVST6 :29.80

Heat 5
ABIGAIL SMIDA    21.578 SHSTZ1 :21.97

MABEL CROSSLEY    22.547 SHSTZ2 :21.92

LUNA BORGHINI MURO    22.547 LVST3 :35.91

MATILDA JANOSKO    22.785 LVST4 NT

ISABELLA FUGAZZOTTO    22.787 SHSTZ5 :22.04

EDEN HYLAND    23.378 SHSTZ6 :22.59

Heat 6
SUVI WESTBERG    22.458 SHSTZ1 :23.15

CRISTINA LUCCHESE    22.566 SHSTZ2 :23.68

JOSEPHINE ANDERSON    23.168 SHSTZ3 :24.61

EDEN EFRATI    23.358 SHSTZ4 :23.26

SIBYL DRICKEN    23.567 SHSTZ5 :22.84

SIERRA BABLITCH    25.237 SHSTZ6 :24.65

Heat 7
DIANA KARPENKO    25.827 SHSTZ1 :25.96

CAMILLA THOMAS    26.027 SHSTZ2 :26.89

UMA KRIEGER    26.048 SHSTZ3 :26.88

MAYA GUPTA    27.437 SHSTZ4 :26.98

OLIVIA LAMPHIER    29.896 SHSTZ5 :27.66

EMILY WOODS    30.038 SHSTZ6 :27.63

Heat 8
REAGAN SULLIVAN    24.538 SHSTZ1 :29.89

CECILIA ESTEBEZ    26.358 SHSTZ2 :28.38

PALMER FINKELSTEIN    27.878 SHSTZ3 :28.49

AGNES COWLING    32.636 SHSTZ4 :30.88

Heat 9
ANNABELLE RASMUSSEN    33.878 SHSTZ1 :31.23

MAYA BEAURANG    34.717 SHSTZ2 :31.61

Event # 7 BOYS 8&UN 25Y FREE
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SC Yards- 06/01/202406/01/2024 Welcome to the Lucas Valley Lightning Pool!

June 1, 2024

Sleepy Holllow Sea Lions @ Lucas Valley Lightning

Event # 7 BOYS 8&UN 25Y FREE

SHST_TEAM  Paul Birich        SHST             :13.97  '97
LVST_POOL  Marty Smith        LVST             :14.43  '00
LVST_TEAM  Marty Smith        LVST             :14.05  '00

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
CHARLIE BENNETT    16.408 SHSTZ1 :16.47 5

JACK JANOSKO    17.348 LVST2 :18.50 3

CALVIN BEAUCHAMP    18.618 SHSTZ3 :18.34 1

WILLIAM GENDRON    20.547 LVST4 :20.83

OLIVER HUTCHISON    21.488 SHSTZ5 :18.17

KIAN LAHIRI    23.077 LVST6 :22.36

Heat 2
ROBERT FRANKLIN    19.708 SHSTZ1 :20.00

BRADY KOONCE    19.858 SHSTZ2 :19.58

CASH MARTIN    19.957 SHSTZ3 :19.80

NEIL MCNAMARA    24.507 LVST4 :27.92

OLIVER PONIG    24.848 LVST5 :28.55

ALTIN OZKAY    31.817 LVST6 :32.80

Heat 3
CORMAC QUINLAN    20.008 SHSTZ1 :21.13

LOUIS DIRIENZO    20.227 LVST2 NT

JAMES FARBER    21.958 SHSTZ3 :21.96

JOAH GIESE    23.258 SHSTZ4 :21.17

LOUIS FRESLON SAYER    24.228 LVST5 NT

CHARLES LANDLES-COBB       NS8 SHSTZ6 :21.59

Heat 4
GUNTHER WICHT    21.758 SHSTZ1 :22.37

HENRY LANE    22.338 SHSTZ2 :22.27

GRAY HARRINGTON    22.588 SHSTZ3 :22.39

SEBASTIEN LOVEMAN    23.358 SHSTZ4 :23.15

MATTHEW CORNWELL    24.267 SHSTZ5 :22.57

Heat 5
JAMES HYER    21.927 SHSTZ1 :24.23

WILLIAM SKAFF    23.288 SHSTZ2 :23.65

BERNARD WICHT    24.376 SHSTZ3 :24.69

WILLIAM BUENNAGEL    25.098 SHSTZ4 :25.03

JAI MCGOLDRICK    26.127 SHSTZ5 :25.02

RHYS FEARNOW    30.728 SHSTZ6 :24.10

Heat 6
ELIJAH WAGNER    23.887 SHSTZ1 :25.79

WILFRED WILD    26.018 SHSTZ2 :25.12

LUKE MULDOON    26.638 SHSTZ3 :26.41

JACK LEVIN    26.738 SHSTZ4 :27.42

NICO GIESE    31.526 SHSTZ5 :28.20

BASTIAAN SUTHERLAND-WONG       NS7 SHSTZ6 :28.52

Heat 7
COLE NELSON    26.217 SHSTZ1 :29.68

THEODORE SCHRUMPF    28.537 SHSTZ2 :31.46

WESTON DAVIS    31.297 SHSTZ3 :29.49

KAI REZA PETERS    31.727 SHSTZ4 :32.34

MILES CASSIN    34.566 SHSTZ5 :30.46

HOLDEN TALIEH    35.317 SHSTZ6 :29.76

Heat 8
ALDEN BAXLEY    19.108 SHSTZ1 NT

CORBIN FELDER    23.288 SHSTZ2 :22.20

SPENCER BUSH    39.267 SHSTZ3 :34.41

ROAN HEFTYE       NS8 SHSTZ4 :33.00

Event # 8 GIRLS 9-10 50Y FREE

SHST_TEAM  Alexa Harrison     SHST             :27.85  '09
LVST_POOL  Megan Baumgartner  LVST             :28.62  '93
LVST_TEAM  Megan Baumgartner  LVST             :28.13  '93

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
MAEVE KASTNER    29.0210 SHSTZ1 :29.99 5

HAILEY BENNETT    29.2310 SHSTZ2 :29.66 3

ANABELLE SHAW    34.6210 SHSTZ3 :34.18

ANNA OCAT    34.629 LVST4 :35.37 1

AUDRIANA VEAMATAHAU    36.3210 LVST5 :36.09

SIMONE GENDREAU    40.319 LVST6 :39.73

Heat 2
JOSEPHINE CARROLL    35.5710 SHSTZ1 :37.05

MARGARET KRAMER    36.5610 SHSTZ2 :36.63

ISSABELLA ROBINSON    39.0310 SHSTZ3 :36.38

GIA DIGIORGIO    46.7910 LVST4 :50.07

MAIA HRICAK    48.739 LVST5 :49.52

ELLA SUBIA    48.739 LVST6 :46.20

Heat 3
NOVA GOFF    36.0210 SHSTZ1 :37.33

HOLLAND ADAMS    38.2410 SHSTZ2 :37.23

ARIANNA KOLENIC    38.9310 LVST3 NT

LUCY COUGHLIN    39.9410 SHSTZ4 :37.12

ISHANVI GHANATE    47.6110 LVST5 :53.60

COLETTE MAST    55.799 LVST6 :55.73

Heat 4
GEORGIA TAYLOR    37.229 SHSTZ1 :38.19

SABRINA STANLEY    38.3510 SHSTZ2 :38.69

MAYA VYENIELO    39.7910 SHSTZ3 :40.41

TALIA HAPUARACHCHI    40.8210 SHSTZ4 :40.27

CLARE RUUD       NS10 SHSTZ5 :37.85

HOLLIS BRASCH       NS9 SHSTZ6 :39.77

Heat 5
SIENA BERMAK    40.6410 SHSTZ1 :42.22

HANNAH BAKER    40.6810 SHSTZ2 :42.85

MIA BABLITCH    42.1910 SHSTZ3 :41.74

STELLA TCHAKALOV    44.1610 SHSTZ4 :40.45

BLYTHE HARRINGTON    44.5810 SHSTZ5 :42.26

VIOLET CAPOBIANCO    44.6910 SHSTZ6 :42.14

Heat 6
CARINA GARRISON    42.599 SHSTZ1 :43.62

DELPHINE THOMAS    42.8010 SHSTZ2 :43.91

NORA HEAPHY    44.4810 SHSTZ3 :43.22

MOLLY MULLEN    44.6310 SHSTZ4 :44.69

LUCIA BURTON    45.949 SHSTZ5 :43.06

AMELIA TODORESCU    46.6310 SHSTZ6 :44.47

Heat 7
ELLIE MUENZEN    31.879 SHSTZ1 :51.59

SOPHIE FILICE    46.169 SHSTZ2 :45.08

ESME SOULE    48.079 SHSTZ3 :47.21

AMANDA PARLETTE    48.799 SHSTZ4 :49.92

EVELYN LAMPHIER    51.419 SHSTZ5 :51.77

ELLA WEBSTER    55.909 SHSTZ6 :51.54

Heat 8
ZOË NOELTING    50.189 SHSTZ1 NT

GEORGIA GOEBEL    52.1810 SHSTZ2 NT

IRIS KRIEGER    56.2810 SHSTZ3 :53.46

JESSIE WUERTZ  1:07.929 SHSTZ4 1:07.27

HAZEL PRESCUTTI  1:09.549 SHSTZ5 1:02.81
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June 1, 2024

Sleepy Holllow Sea Lions @ Lucas Valley Lightning

ISABELLA WAGNER  1:09.5410 SHSTZ6 :52.62

Event # 9 BOYS 9-10 50Y FREE

SHST_TEAM  Paul Birich        SHST             :27.51  '99
LVST_POOL  Anderson Gattnar   Sleepy Hollow    :28.43  '18
LVST_TEAM  Marty Smith        LVST             :27.82  '02

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
WINSTON OLSON    33.2210 SHSTZ1 :31.74 5

SOREN SCOZZARO    34.539 SHSTZ2 :35.18 3

RONAN YOSHIDA    35.679 SHSTZ3 :34.60

JOHN WINNER    36.9810 LVST4 :38.16 1

DECLAN STENBACK    40.2510 LVST5 :39.07

CARL MCNAMARA    41.579 LVST6 :39.01

Heat 2
CALEB GIESE    36.6310 SHSTZ1 :37.49

RUSSELL NAIL    38.6210 SHSTZ2 :37.86

BENTON DAVIS    41.9010 SHSTZ3 :37.50

SPENCER MATSON    41.909 LVST4 :40.12

JACK GENDRON    45.7010 LVST5 :45.29

MATTHEW BARNES       NS9 LVST6 :41.89

Heat 3
COEN ANDREWS    38.849 SHSTZ1 :38.48

KEATON WILLIAMS    39.409 SHSTZ2 :39.46

JULIAN DUDDLESTON    40.159 SHSTZ3 :39.67

SHAYAN LAHIRI    45.319 LVST4 :46.60

LOGAN HECKLER    52.149 LVST5 :55.72

MARCUS GILLESPIE    53.4110 LVST6 :56.48

Heat 4
DASHIELL MAYER    38.629 SHSTZ1 :41.35

KOA MCGOLDRICK    39.5310 SHSTZ2 :39.74

OWEN FRIEDMAN    41.3510 SHSTZ3 :42.00

EMORY JANOS    52.639 LVST4 NT

COLIN SUMMERHAYS    58.159 LVST5 1:01.09

EUGENE LAICO  1:03.749 LVST6 1:08.44

Heat 5
AIDAN DAHNKE    39.2110 SHSTZ1 :42.92

BENJAMIN SMIDA    40.5210 SHSTZ2 :42.02

TOBIN SELLENRIEK    42.6410 SHSTZ3 :44.54

ISAAC SPILGER    43.7510 SHSTZ4 :43.85

HENRY DAMERON    46.599 SHSTZ5 :43.50

Heat 6
SEBASTIAN SOBIERAJ    45.1010 SHSTZ1 :46.37

ARI LEVINSON    45.769 SHSTZ2 :45.67

BECKETT HAMERSKI    46.219 SHSTZ3 :46.68

GRAYSON LOVEMAN    46.6210 SHSTZ4 :46.34

JULIUS FARBER    47.2310 SHSTZ5 :45.53

CAMDEN FAY    49.929 SHSTZ6 :46.18

Heat 7
SHANE NEWBY    46.5010 SHSTZ1 :48.89

OWEN NELSON    46.529 SHSTZ2 :50.86

FARIS KHAN    47.6910 SHSTZ3 :47.99

IVAR ANDERSON    48.669 SHSTZ4 :48.21

BECKETT GROSS    50.8710 SHSTZ5 :50.57

VIGGO WESTBERG    51.5810 SHSTZ6 :47.09

Heat 8
JACOB BRENNAN    38.869 SHSTZ1 NT

CHARLES BAKER    42.629 SHSTZ2 :44.33

HUDSON HANKS    42.719 SHSTZ3 NT

BOONE HOOLHORST    51.339 SHSTZ4 :54.70

Event # 10 GIRLS 11-12 50Y FREE

SHST_TEAM  Kaitlyn Lo         SHST             :25.32  '05
LVST_POOL  Megan Baumgartner  LVST             :26.25  '95
LVST_TEAM  Megan Baumgartner  LVST             :25.95  '95

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
ZOE SINGLETON    27.6312 SHSTZ1 :28.14 5

ELEONORA ISAKSON    29.3412 SHSTZ2 :29.41 3

MIKA SCHAFER    29.7512 LVST3 :30.39 1

SAOIRSE PHIPPS    31.4611 LVST4 :31.61

MAGDALENA DYAKOVSKI    42.6212 SHSTZ5 :31.70

CALLIE MUIR       NS12 LVST6 :34.25

Heat 2
ANNIE HIRSCH    32.5712 SHSTZ1 :32.63

MABEL MURPHY    32.8511 SHSTZ2 :32.45

MERYL HUTCHINSON    35.0411 LVST3 :34.66

PAULA VILAR    35.3112 LVST4 :35.33

LILY KURLAN    35.9111 LVST5 :34.85

DAKOTA STIER       NS12 SHSTZ6 :32.83

Heat 3
CHARLOTTE FEARNOW    33.5611 SHSTZ1 :33.69

REESE SINGLETON    34.2811 SHSTZ2 :34.13

PAIGE TAPLIN    34.8912 SHSTZ3 :32.84

LIBBY BURKE    35.7511 LVST4 :35.86

SHIRA DAABUL    38.6512 LVST5 :37.89

EDEN MATSON    39.2811 LVST6 :37.58

Heat 4
ADELINE DAVIS    34.8912 SHSTZ1 :34.62

BLAIR HILL    35.4311 SHSTZ2 :34.50

HEIDI HELLER    35.7111 SHSTZ3 :34.61

AVERY DALTON    38.0011 LVST4 :38.41

CAMERON HECKLER    40.6812 LVST5 :40.56

ADDISON GENDREAU    40.8011 LVST6 :42.44

Heat 5
LILIAN WILD    34.3012 SHSTZ1 :35.12

GABRIELA DYAKOVSKI    35.2211 SHSTZ2 :35.23

HARPER INGRAM    35.5612 SHSTZ3 :36.09

OLIVIA PARLETTE    36.5911 SHSTZ4 :35.55

MIRA ELDRIDGE    43.7311 LVST5 :44.87

ELLA SCHLEGEL    47.6411 LVST6 :51.35

Heat 6
LYA UZRI    36.6911 SHSTZ1 :36.57

UMA PROCTOR    36.7612 SHSTZ2 :36.95

SOFIA GIDIRIM    37.2011 SHSTZ3 :38.26

SARAH BRENNAN    37.2211 SHSTZ4 :36.69

NATHALY ORDONEZ    37.2211 SHSTZ5 :37.15

COLETTE BOARD    39.8012 SHSTZ6 :38.72

Heat 7
ELEANOR WINSHIP    39.6112 SHSTZ1 :39.86

BIANCA NADER    39.8011 SHSTZ2 :40.52

EMMA KOONCE    41.2111 SHSTZ3 :40.34

EMILY GROSS    41.5411 SHSTZ4 :40.23

KATHERINE DRICKEN    44.1311 SHSTZ5 :40.15

Heat 8
MARIA CAPPIELLO    42.0811 SHSTZ1 :44.56

CHARLOTTE LUCK    44.8011 SHSTZ2 :46.13

ISLA MANNING    46.8311 SHSTZ3 :41.59

LYLA BUTLER    49.1312 LVSTEX NT

Event # 11 BOYS 11-12 50Y FREE

TouchPad by TeamUnify.com



6/2/2024 Page 4 of 13

SC Yards- 06/01/202406/01/2024 Welcome to the Lucas Valley Lightning Pool!

June 1, 2024

Sleepy Holllow Sea Lions @ Lucas Valley Lightning

Event # 11 BOYS 11-12 50Y FREE

SHST_TEAM  Jack Suski         SHST             :24.75  '07
LVST_POOL  S Albro            Tiburon Peninsu   :25.44  '82
LVST_TEAM  Marty Smith        LVST             :25.49  '04

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
HUNTER PANZICA    26.7312 SHSTZ1 :26.90 5

BAXTER DIXON    29.0611 SHSTZ2 :28.71

REX RAINBOLT    29.2412 SHSTZ3 :28.77

RONIT BAGCHI    34.8411 LVST4 :35.36 1

JULES FRESLON SAYER    35.9112 LVST5 :35.82

ANDERSON DAYTON    36.1812 LVST6 :35.36

Heat 2
HAYDEN BENNETT    28.3712 SHSTZ1 :28.83 3

BENNETT TAYLOR    31.3512 SHSTZ2 :30.74

AUGUST MULLEN    31.3712 SHSTZ3 :31.06

JUDAH HOLDEN-HOLLEY    40.3112 LVST4 :39.84

ANDREW BARNES    41.5811 LVST5 :40.23

ALEXANDER IKEDA    42.1711 LVST6 :42.63

Heat 3
ZACHARY WILLIAMS    31.1612 SHSTZ1 :31.16

JOHN FAHY    31.7811 SHSTZ2 :31.23

ROMEO FRADELIZIO    32.5811 SHSTZ3 :31.86

AXEL WAHLSTROM    32.8212 SHSTZ4 :32.96

NOEL BUENNAGEL    33.9111 SHSTZ5 :32.81

MAX MILLION       NS12 LVST6 :42.66

Heat 4
HOLDEN ARENTSEN    32.5912 SHSTZ1 :33.87

AUSTIN LANDLES-COBB    33.0611 SHSTZ2 :33.02

CALVIN ROOSEVELT    33.4411 SHSTZ3 :33.77

JACKSON SMITH    33.9912 SHSTZ4 :33.91

TOBIAS ALAN FRATES    34.0011 SHSTZ5 :34.66

CAMERON KARIMI    34.1811 SHSTZ6 :34.07

Heat 5
REID SKELTON    35.1211 SHSTZ1 :34.88

DANIEL CORNWELL    36.3412 SHSTZ2 :36.90

LIAM YARBROUGH    37.6512 SHSTZ3 :35.11

LINCOLN MARTYN    37.6812 SHSTZ4 :37.41

TY SELLENRIEK    37.8112 SHSTZ5 :36.95

DILLON DUEMLER       DQ11 SHSTZ6 :37.26

Heat 6
JULIAN DONSKY    36.9711 SHSTZ1 :38.08

CHRISTIAN CLARKE    37.0911 SHSTZ2 :39.38

EOIN MCELLIGOTT    38.0811 SHSTZ3 :38.96

WILLIAM PRESCUTTI    40.1912 SHSTZ4 :38.48

DODGE LEWICKI    40.6711 SHSTZ5 :39.97

NICO GALLARDO    41.3411 SHSTZ6 :39.05

Heat 7
EVAN HYER    33.7411 SHSTZ1 NT

ANTON GIDIRIM    42.6511 SHSTZ2 :42.98

FINNEGAN SPOONER    46.6311 SHSTZ3 :41.77

THOMAS SKAFF    47.8511 SHSTZ4 :48.33

ENZO SALIBELLO    59.1911 SHSTZ5 :55.62

Event # 12 GIRLS 13-14 50Y FREE

SHST_TEAM_  Holly Hovey        SHST             :24.75  '23

SHST_TEAM  Alyssa Lo          SHST             :24.75  '04
LVST_POOL  Holly Hovey        Sleepy Hollow    :25.39  '23
LVST_TEAM  Megan Baumgartner  LVST             :25.49  '95

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
ELSA KASTNER    26.7313 SHSTZ1 :26.17 5

MIA GALLARDO    29.0814 SHSTZ2 :29.80 3

HAZEL PEWTHERER    29.7513 SHSTZ3 :30.73

ANNA BURCH    29.9713 SHSTZ4 :30.39

CAITLYN MISTRAL    33.5513 LVST5 :33.15 1

SOPHIE KURLAN    33.9314 LVST6 :33.80

Heat 2
ELEANOR ELDER    30.6413 SHSTZ1 :31.00

PAIGE FREDRICKSON    30.8814 SHSTZ2 :31.08

JOSEPHINE DAVIS    32.4714 SHSTZ3 :32.44

ALICE TERSTEGGE    32.8314 SHSTZ4 :32.82

SOPHIA DUDDLESTON    33.0614 SHSTZ5 :32.55

DORA PIKKARAINEN-KLEIN    33.2113 SHSTZ6 :33.11

Heat 3
CLEO O'LEARY    33.1114 SHSTZ1 :33.43

KENDALL SURRUSCO-MARSHALL    34.5913 SHSTZ2 :35.11

EMILY DAHNKE    34.6113 SHSTZ3 :34.47

LILIANA SIMON    34.6313 SHSTZ4 :34.35

VIOLET RYDER-SMITH    34.8713 SHSTZ5 :34.05

ADDELYN BROOKS       NS13 SHSTZ6 :35.58

Heat 4
KATE WUERTZ    35.5913 SHSTZ1 :37.30

SONIA BERBERICH    36.9213 SHSTZ2 :38.13

HANNAH HINTERGARDT    38.6313 SHSTZ3 :36.25

GIULIANA SADAT    38.6313 SHSTZ4 :37.87

MADELINE CHURCHILL    39.7914 SHSTZ5 :38.37

Event # 13 BOYS 13-14 50Y FREE

SHST_TEAM  Micah Sher         SHST             :22.19  '19
LVST_POOL  Nate Greenberg     Sleepy Hollow    :23.42  '23
LVST_TEAM  Nick Bigot         LVST             :23.14  '10

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
BEAU PANZICA    24.8214 SHSTZ1 :24.86 5

BENJAMIN WOLF    27.0013 SHSTZ2 :26.47 3

SCHUYLER HILL    28.7213 SHSTZ3 :28.82

HENRY HIRSCH    30.5314 SHSTZ4 :30.06

HUDSON REICHOW    31.9713 SHSTZ5 :31.21

BENJAMIN BAXLEY    32.2614 SHSTZ6 :30.71

Heat 2
BLAKE BAXLEY    30.5914 SHSTZ1 :30.90

DAX FOWLER    30.7313 SHSTZ2 NT

LUCAS HYLAND    31.9514 SHSTZ3 :32.97

ALEXANDER RUUD    32.3013 SHSTZ4 :31.94

JACK DAHNKE    33.9914 SHSTZ5 :33.30

JAKE SWAN  1:15.3514 LVST6 1:08.20 1

Event # 14 GIRLS 15-18 100Y FREE

SHST_TEAM  Elisabeth Rosen    SHST             :53.28  '08
LVST_POOL  Nicolette Jasko    Orcas            :54.86  '17
LVST_TEAM  Stacey Sorensen    LVST             :53.78  '04

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
CLAIRE CASSIDY    59.7418 LVST1 :59.10 5

KELLY KURTZIG  1:01.1115 SHSTZ2 1:00.98 3

AVE SCHAFER  1:08.9615 LVST3 1:07.54 1

FRANCES KRAMER  1:09.2616 SHSTZ4 NT

HOLLY HOVEY  1:09.2615 SHSTZ5 NT

Heat 2
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Heat 2
LANE BAKER  1:13.0916 SHSTZ1 NT

LIAT HOLDEN  1:16.5916 SHSTZ2 NT

Event # 15 BOYS 15-18 100Y FREE

SHST_TEAM  Greg Anderson      SHST             :48.98  '95
LVST_POOL  Christopher Lollini Swimarin         :48.96  '01
LVST_TEAM  Robert Heim        LVST             :46.90  '12

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
NATE GREENBERG    56.2915 SHSTZ1 :55.33 5

SINJIN SCOZZARO    58.2615 SHSTZ2 :59.89 3

BENJAMIN MCCONNELL    58.6616 LVST3 :57.34 1

ANDREW FINNEY    59.9816 LVST4 1:02.15

JACKSON MCCONNELL  1:03.5016 LVST5 1:01.83

JAY PIKKARAINEN-KLEIN  1:06.6315 SHSTZ6 NT

Heat 2
JOSHUA DIXON       NS15 SHSTZ1 NT

GARRETT PARDO       NS18 LVST2 NT

JACK MIDDLETON       NS17 LVST3 NT

Event # 16 GIRLS 8&UN 25Y BACK

SHST_TEAM  Kaitlyn Lo         SHST             :17.42  '01
LVST_POOL  Ainslie Bowers     Tidalwaves       :18.65  '15
LVST_TEAM  Kelsey Louderback  LVST             :18.20  '92

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
AUDREY SILVERMAN    21.657 LVST1 :21.12 5

ANNA LUCCHESE    22.168 SHSTZ2 :22.71 3

ELLERY OLSON    23.248 SHSTZ3 :22.49

SOPHIE JELLEY    23.928 SHSTZ4 :21.49

ELLE DIGIORGIO    25.628 LVST5 :25.87

ISLA FREEBORN    29.057 LVST6 :28.61

Heat 2
FRANKIE PARKER    23.407 SHSTZ1 :23.11

ELLE FEICHTMEIR    25.567 SHSTZ2 :24.64

EDEN EFRATI    26.578 SHSTZ3 :24.21

ALICE KURLAN    30.498 LVST4 :28.95

DASHA ROSEN    31.788 LVST5 :29.92

ADELINE LALLY-BUNNELL    32.027 LVST6 :29.21

Heat 3
RUBY COWLING    22.758 SHSTZ1 :24.71 1

ZOA LONDON    25.348 SHSTZ2 :24.85

NORA SHORROCK CHEN    25.957 SHSTZ3 :25.58

PAISLEY RICK    28.868 LVST4 :33.05

ELOISE MAST    31.698 LVST5 :34.14

LAUREL MATSON    35.017 LVST6 :30.67

Heat 4
ARIA UZRI    25.958 SHSTZ1 :26.43

ISABELLA FUGAZZOTTO    27.237 SHSTZ2 :27.00

EDEN HYLAND    27.668 SHSTZ3 :26.27

FIONA JANOS    32.337 LVST4 :36.85

HAZEL BAXTER    35.028 LVST5 :34.58

AVA FREEBORN    36.717 LVST6 :34.80

Heat 5
SUVI WESTBERG    27.528 SHSTZ1 :27.45

VIOLET CEREGHINO    27.716 SHSTZ2 :27.61

ABIGAIL SMIDA    27.768 SHSTZ3 :27.98

SIERRA BABLITCH    28.647 SHSTZ4 :28.74

CECILIA ESTEBEZ    29.208 SHSTZ5 :27.61

DARIA SILIN    33.118 SHSTZ6 :28.50

Heat 6
CRISTINA LUCCHESE    27.826 SHSTZ1 :29.61

JOSEPHINE ANDERSON    28.348 SHSTZ2 :29.41

SIBYL DRICKEN    33.397 SHSTZ3 :29.06

EMILY WOODS    33.468 SHSTZ4 :29.78

MAYA GUPTA    38.037 SHSTZ5 :31.24

PALMER FINKELSTEIN       DQ8 SHSTZ6 :30.59

Heat 7
DIANA KARPENKO    31.077 SHSTZ1 :32.03

AUBRIEHAZEL HECHT    31.078 SHSTZ2 :31.50

UMA KRIEGER    33.038 SHSTZ3 :33.13

AGNES COWLING    40.676 SHSTZ4 :32.00

CAMILLA THOMAS    42.257 SHSTZ5 :34.08

EMERSON SEGLER       NS8 SHSTZ6 :33.11

Heat 8
ANNABELLE RASMUSSEN    40.488 SHSTZ1 :34.49

OLIVIA LAMPHIER    41.846 SHSTZ2 :35.83

MAYA BEAURANG    45.507 SHSTZ3 :41.04

Event # 17 BOYS 8&UN 25Y BACK

SHST_TEAM  Paul Birich        SHST             :17.52  '97
LVST_POOL  Sam Denton Schneide LVST             :17.53  '95
LVST_TEAM  Sam Denton Schneide LVST             :17.53  '95

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
CALVIN BEAUCHAMP    22.508 SHSTZ1 :22.52 5

ROBERT FRANKLIN    23.408 SHSTZ2 :22.66 3

JACK JANOSKO    23.548 LVST3 :23.98 1

KARIM KNAYZEH    24.868 LVST4 :26.43

WILLIAM GENDRON    24.947 LVST5 :25.10

RHYS FEARNOW    25.378 SHSTZ6 :23.10

Heat 2
BRADY KOONCE    26.268 SHSTZ1 :25.83

GRAY HARRINGTON    26.368 SHSTZ2 :25.25

CASH MARTIN    27.697 SHSTZ3 :25.70

OLIVER PONIG    29.388 LVST4 :29.81

WILLIAM THAM       DQ6 LVST5 :38.81

LOUIS DIRIENZO       NS7 LVST6 NT

Heat 3
JAMES HYER    26.537 SHSTZ1 :27.74

CORMAC QUINLAN    27.298 SHSTZ2 :28.78

JAMES FARBER    27.648 SHSTZ3 :27.69

JOAH GIESE    28.148 SHSTZ4 :27.66

CORBIN FELDER    33.848 SHSTZ5 :26.72

CHARLES LANDLES-COBB       NS8 SHSTZ6 :26.80

Heat 4
WILFRED WILD    29.528 SHSTZ1 :30.92

LUKE MULDOON    29.678 SHSTZ2 :28.87

HENRY LANE    31.658 SHSTZ3 :29.17

MATTHEW CORNWELL    31.767 SHSTZ4 :29.93

GUNTHER WICHT    32.798 SHSTZ5 :29.37

ELIJAH WAGNER    33.547 SHSTZ6 :29.47

Heat 5
SEBASTIEN LOVEMAN    31.108 SHSTZ1 :31.08

WILLIAM BUENNAGEL    34.088 SHSTZ2 :34.37

BERNARD WICHT    34.746 SHSTZ3 :31.37

MILES CASSIN    40.456 SHSTZ4 :35.95

WILLIAM SKAFF    41.168 SHSTZ5 :32.37

BASTIAAN SUTHERLAND-WONG       NS7 SHSTZ6 :34.19
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Heat 6
JAI MCGOLDRICK    35.857 SHSTZ1 :39.13

SPENCER BUSH    37.927 SHSTZ2 :36.60

WESTON DAVIS    38.887 SHSTZ3 :37.90

HOLDEN TALIEH    43.827 SHSTZ4 :36.24

ROAN HEFTYE       NS8 SHSTZ5 :36.29

Heat 7
ALDEN BAXLEY    25.948 SHSTZ1 NT

NICO GIESE    35.586 SHSTZ2 :39.40

COLE NELSON    39.777 SHSTZ3 NT

Event # 18 GIRLS 9-10 50Y BACK

SHST_TEAM  Natalie Focha      SHST             :32.68  '05
LVST_POOL  Megan Baumgartner  LVST             :33.31  '93
LVST_TEAM  Kelsey Louderback  LVST             :32.75  '94

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
MAEVE KASTNER    36.3410 SHSTZ1 :36.93 5

EMERSON PARKER    41.5610 SHSTZ2 :43.81 3

ANNA OCAT    43.509 LVST3 :43.11 1

LUCY COUGHLIN    46.5310 SHSTZ4 :42.90

ELLA SUBIA    55.079 LVST5 :52.87

MAIA HRICAK  1:00.599 LVST6 :56.73

Heat 2
MAYA VYENIELO    46.4710 SHSTZ1 :45.07

NOVA GOFF    47.4510 SHSTZ2 :47.82

GIA DIGIORGIO    56.9110 LVST3 1:03.49

COLETTE MAST    59.619 LVST4 :59.67

ISHANVI GHANATE  1:25.4210 LVST5 1:25.77

CLARE RUUD       NS10 SHSTZ6 :45.48

Heat 3
SABRINA STANLEY    46.0010 SHSTZ1 :48.23

CARINA GARRISON    46.889 SHSTZ2 :48.79

ARIANA BIESECKER    48.869 SHSTZ3 :50.57

SIENA BERMAK    51.7410 SHSTZ4 :49.21

HANNAH BAKER    52.1910 SHSTZ5 :50.37

HOLLIS BRASCH       NS9 SHSTZ6 :48.66

Heat 4
TALIA HAPUARACHCHI    50.2110 SHSTZ1 :51.64

LUCIA BURTON    54.489 SHSTZ2 :52.48

BLYTHE HARRINGTON    54.7110 SHSTZ3 :52.43

AMELIA TODORESCU    55.2810 SHSTZ4 :54.94

ELLA WEBSTER    55.639 SHSTZ5 :54.64

VIOLET CAPOBIANCO    57.0210 SHSTZ6 :53.52

Heat 5
DELPHINE THOMAS    54.2510 SHSTZ1 :55.25

SOPHIE FILICE    57.049 SHSTZ2 1:03.20

EVELYN LAMPHIER    59.979 SHSTZ3 1:05.16

JESSIE WUERTZ  1:04.799 SHSTZ4 1:04.78

IRIS KRIEGER  1:10.3810 SHSTZ5 1:05.03

ISABELLA WAGNER       NS10 SHSTZ6 1:06.47

Heat 6
ELLIE MUENZEN  1:06.809 SHSTZ1 1:06.57

ZOË NOELTING  1:06.889 SHSTZ2 NT

HAZEL PRESCUTTI  1:07.909 SHSTZ3 1:11.62

Event # 19 BOYS 9-10 50Y BACK

SHST_TEAM  Paul Birich        SHST             :32.47  '99
LVST_POOL  Ethan Lewczyk      Scott Valley     :32.82  '12
LVST_TEAM  Sam Denton Schneide LVST             :33.94  '97

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
JOHN WINNER    42.9810 LVST1 :42.96 5

SOREN SCOZZARO    43.459 SHSTZ2 :43.00 3

LUCIUS HOLT    43.799 SHSTZ3 :44.77 1

BO SCHAFER    44.819 LVST4 :43.57

RONAN YOSHIDA    47.049 SHSTZ5 :44.88

DECLAN STENBACK    47.1710 LVST6 :46.23

Heat 2
COEN ANDREWS    46.529 SHSTZ1 :45.23

KOA MCGOLDRICK    48.3010 SHSTZ2 :47.71

RUSSELL NAIL    51.2710 SHSTZ3 :48.56

SHAYAN LAHIRI    53.229 LVST4 :53.06

SPENCER MATSON       DQ9 LVST5 :49.05

MATTHEW BARNES       NS9 LVST6 :53.09

Heat 3
CHARLES BAKER    47.739 SHSTZ1 :50.66

KEATON WILLIAMS    51.159 SHSTZ2 :49.24

AIDAN DAHNKE    52.1210 SHSTZ3 :50.60

JACK GENDRON  1:00.4010 LVST4 :59.71

LOXTON KNIGHT  1:06.859 LVST5 1:03.67

MARCUS GILLESPIE       DQ10 LVST6 1:02.67

Heat 4
SEBASTIAN SOBIERAJ    49.4410 SHSTZ1 :52.54

OWEN FRIEDMAN    50.9210 SHSTZ2 :51.00

BENJAMIN SMIDA    53.9810 SHSTZ3 :51.51

JULIUS FARBER    58.1110 SHSTZ4 :51.35

COLIN SUMMERHAYS  1:06.649 LVST5 1:04.50

GRAYSON LOVEMAN       DQ10 SHSTZ6 :54.50

Heat 5
DASHIELL MAYER    55.179 SHSTZ1 :55.87

CAMDEN FAY    56.569 SHSTZ2 :54.61

FARIS KHAN    58.3610 SHSTZ3 :56.19

IVAR ANDERSON    59.099 SHSTZ4 :56.47

BECKETT HAMERSKI  1:02.429 SHSTZ5 :58.12

VANDER ARENTSEN       DQ9 SHSTZ6 :56.30

Heat 6
HENRY DAMERON    56.079 SHSTZ1 :58.46

CALEB GIESE    56.7110 SHSTZ2 NT

ISAAC SPILGER    57.9310 SHSTZ3 1:05.81

SHANE NEWBY  1:03.7010 SHSTZ4 1:06.99

ARI LEVINSON  1:06.319 SHSTZ5 1:09.64

Heat 7
JACOB BRENNAN    49.609 SHSTZ1 NT

OWEN NELSON    54.309 SHSTZ2 NT

HUDSON HANKS    56.399 SHSTZ3 NT

Event # 20 GIRLS 11-12 50Y BACK

SHST_TEAM  Kaitlyn Lo         SHST             :29.30  '05
LVST_POOL  Megan Baumgartner  LVST             :29.62  '95
LVST_TEAM  Megan Baumgartner  LVST             :29.56  '94

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
MIKA SCHAFER    35.4012 LVST1 :34.95 5

CHARLOTTE FEARNOW    37.3811 SHSTZ2 :37.77 3

LIBBY BURKE    40.4611 LVST3 :42.28 1

PAIGE TAPLIN    40.5012 SHSTZ4 :39.78

ANNIE HIRSCH    41.1112 SHSTZ5 :41.13

MERYL HUTCHINSON    43.2311 LVST6 :42.62

Heat 2
PAULA VILAR    41.0912 LVST1 :42.72
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GABRIELA DYAKOVSKI    42.3811 SHSTZ2 :43.22

UMA PROCTOR    42.5612 SHSTZ3 :42.32

LILY KURLAN    44.1411 LVST4 :45.20

CALLIE MUIR       NS12 LVST5 :43.51

DAKOTA STIER       NS12 SHSTZ6 :41.91

Heat 3
EDEN MATSON    43.5011 LVST1 :45.72

HARPER INGRAM    44.5112 SHSTZ2 :43.62

OLIVIA PARLETTE    45.2411 SHSTZ3 :44.30

ELEANOR WINSHIP    46.3112 SHSTZ4 :47.28

ADDISON GENDREAU    48.2711 LVST5 :49.45

MIRA ELDRIDGE    49.7411 LVST6 :49.01

Heat 4
EMMA KOONCE    48.4411 SHSTZ1 :48.39

SARAH BRENNAN    52.6111 SHSTZ2 :47.73

MARIA CAPPIELLO    53.7911 SHSTZ3 :49.03

ELLA SCHLEGEL    58.1611 LVST4 1:06.14

BIANCA NADER       NS11 SHSTZ5 :49.10

NATHALY ORDONEZ       NS11 SHSTZ6 :49.05

Heat 5
SOFIA GIDIRIM    48.8311 SHSTZ1 :49.95

COLETTE BOARD    49.0612 SHSTZ2 :51.47

LYA UZRI    49.9811 SHSTZ3 :50.68

EMILY GROSS    52.4611 SHSTZ4 :51.10

KATHERINE DRICKEN    53.2611 SHSTZ5 :49.54

CHARLOTTE LUCK    56.8811 SHSTZ6 :55.16

Heat 6
LYLA BUTLER    59.9912 LVSTEX NT

Event # 21 BOYS 11-12 50Y BACK

SHST_TEAM  Jack Ostler        SHST             :28.91  '03
LVST_POOL  Marre Gattnar      Strawberry Seal   :29.81  '18
LVST_TEAM  Bob Schellenberg   LVST             :30.72  '82

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
REX RAINBOLT    38.4212 SHSTZ1 :36.91 5

AUGUST MULLEN    38.7412 SHSTZ2 :38.91 3

JOHN FAHY    40.2711 SHSTZ3 :38.79

ANDERSON DAYTON    45.9012 LVST4 :43.00 1

ALEXANDER IKEDA    47.5411 LVST5 :49.45

ANDREW BARNES    55.9111 LVST6 :53.34

Heat 2
REID SKELTON    40.9911 SHSTZ1 :42.09

ROMEO FRADELIZIO    41.6111 SHSTZ2 :39.86

CALVIN ROOSEVELT    41.6611 SHSTZ3 :42.74

EVAN HYER    41.9511 SHSTZ4 :40.73

NOEL BUENNAGEL    42.2011 SHSTZ5 :40.20

NATHANIEL PORTER    42.2812 SHSTZ6 :42.88

Heat 3
EASTON WILLIAMS    42.6411 SHSTZ1 :43.68

CAMERON KARIMI    44.6611 SHSTZ2 :44.55

LIAM YARBROUGH    44.7312 SHSTZ3 :44.10

AUSTIN LANDLES-COBB    44.8711 SHSTZ4 :43.90

DILLON DUEMLER    46.0011 SHSTZ5 :44.04

JULIAN DONSKY    48.4611 SHSTZ6 :45.47

Heat 4
JACKSON SMITH    47.5712 SHSTZ1 :46.08

EOIN MCELLIGOTT    48.3011 SHSTZ2 :47.13

LINCOLN MARTYN    49.1712 SHSTZ3 :48.40

CHRISTIAN CLARKE    49.7311 SHSTZ4 :50.28

DODGE LEWICKI    50.8311 SHSTZ5 :50.24

TY SELLENRIEK       NS12 SHSTZ6 :50.43

Heat 5
BENNETT TAYLOR    40.4612 SHSTZ1 NT

DANIEL CORNWELL    48.5112 SHSTZ2 NT

FINNEGAN SPOONER    52.8811 SHSTZ3 :50.99

WILLIAM PRESCUTTI    53.1312 SHSTZ4 :52.65

THOMAS SKAFF  1:01.8611 SHSTZ5 :59.21

ENZO SALIBELLO  1:02.3711 SHSTZ6 :59.42

Event # 22 GIRLS 13-14 50Y BACK

SHST_TEAM  Kaitlyn Lo         SHST             :28.37  '06
LVST_POOL  Aislinn Dresel     LVST             :29.27  '09
LVST_TEAM  Aislinn Dresel     LVST             :28.86  '09

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
KATHRYN FAHY    33.1713 SHSTZ1 :32.86 5

MIA GALLARDO    34.9214 SHSTZ2 :36.30 3

ANNA BURCH    36.6513 SHSTZ3 :37.42

COLETTE HOLT    37.2513 SHSTZ4 :36.91

CAITLYN MISTRAL    42.7613 LVST5 :43.09 1

SOPHIE KURLAN    43.1714 LVST6 :44.03

Heat 2
HAZEL PEWTHERER    37.3613 SHSTZ1 :38.03

JOSEPHINE DAVIS    37.6614 SHSTZ2 :38.09

ELEANOR ELDER    38.1313 SHSTZ3 :39.33

CLEO O'LEARY    39.0114 SHSTZ4 :39.18

SOPHIA DUDDLESTON    40.9414 SHSTZ5 :41.12

VIOLET RYDER-SMITH    41.3513 SHSTZ6 :41.55

Heat 3
LILIANA SIMON    43.6513 SHSTZ1 :43.91

EMILY DAHNKE    45.1113 SHSTZ2 :43.63

KENDALL SURRUSCO-MARSHALL    46.6613 SHSTZ3 :46.53

HANNAH HINTERGARDT       NS13 SHSTZ4 :44.63

ADDELYN BROOKS       NS13 SHSTZ5 :46.36

Heat 4
KATE WUERTZ    45.2013 SHSTZ1 :47.05

SONIA BERBERICH    46.3313 SHSTZ2 :48.29

MADELINE CHURCHILL    49.1014 SHSTZ3 :49.43

Event # 23 BOYS 13-14 50Y BACK

SHST_TEAM  Nolan Andrews      SHST             :26.83  '23
LVST_POOL  Nolan Andrews      Sleepy Hollow    :27.01  '23
LVST_TEAM  Ben Butler         LVST             :27.94  '22

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
BEAU PANZICA    31.1314 SHSTZ1 :30.51 5

NATHANIEL EVENS    31.5514 LVST2 :32.92 3

KAI KURTZIG    34.6014 SHSTZ3 :34.39 1

SCHUYLER HILL    34.7913 SHSTZ4 :34.36

DAX FOWLER    38.2313 SHSTZ5 :37.75

GABRIEL PORTER       NS14 SHSTZ6 :32.44

Heat 2
ALEXANDER RUUD    37.3313 SHSTZ1 :38.01

JACK DAHNKE    42.2714 SHSTZ2 :40.79

HENRY HIRSCH    42.7214 SHSTZ3 :42.48

HUDSON REICHOW    45.2713 SHSTZ4 :42.55

JAKE SWAN  1:33.4414 LVST5 1:30.83

BENJAMIN BAXLEY       NS14 SHSTZ6 :36.52
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Event # 24 GIRLS 15-18 50Y BACK

SHST_TEAM  Quinn Galli        SHST             :27.68  '17
LVST_POOL  Addison Everage    Strawberry Seal   :28.39  '22
LVST_TEAM  Stacey Sorensen    LVST             :28.86  '03

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
CLAIRE CASSIDY    32.9118 LVST1 :32.41 5

SIMONE DAYTON    34.8916 LVST2 :35.19 3

AVE SCHAFER    36.6215 LVST3 :35.51

JULIA HAMILTON       NS18 LVST4 NT

KELLY KURTZIG       NS15 SHSTZ5 NT

HOLLY HOVEY       NS15 SHSTZ6 NT

Event # 25 BOYS 15-18 50Y BACK

SHST_TEAM  Greg Anderson      SHST             :26.26  '95
LVST_POOL  Daniel Hardman     Rolling Hills    :26.05  '14
LVST_TEAM  Bob Schellenberg   LVST             :26.04  '85

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
SINJIN SCOZZARO    33.3315 SHSTZ1 NT 5

GARRETT PARDO    37.1018 LVST2 NT 3

JACK MIDDLETON       NS17 LVST3 NT

ANDREW FINNEY       NS16 LVST4 :33.49

Event # 26 GIRLS 8&UN 25Y BREAST

SHST_TEAM  Kristen Reay       SHST             :19.33  '97
LVST_POOL  Maureen Finn       LVST             :20.30  '72
LVST_TEAM  Kelsey Louderback  LVST             :20.27  '92

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
EVELYN DAVIS    24.318 SHSTZ1 :24.77 5

FRANKIE PARKER    24.507 SHSTZ2 :25.20 3

ELLERY OLSON    26.078 SHSTZ3 :24.71

JOANNA WINNER    29.928 LVST4 :28.13 1

ELOISE MAST    29.998 LVST5 :31.54

PAISLEY RICK    32.378 LVST6 :32.94

Heat 2
JANE WINSHIP    27.338 SHSTZ1 :28.57

ZOA LONDON    29.588 SHSTZ2 :29.36

NORA SHORROCK CHEN    29.887 SHSTZ3 :29.09

LAUREL MATSON    35.207 LVST4 :37.00

ISLA FREEBORN    35.467 LVST5 :35.03

DASHA ROSEN       DQ8 LVST6 :37.14

Heat 3
SIBYL DRICKEN    29.707 SHSTZ1 :30.16

HAZEL BAXTER    34.728 LVST2 :39.84

AVA FREEBORN    35.577 LVST3 :39.77

AUBRIEHAZEL HECHT    36.178 SHSTZ4 :37.12

MABEL CROSSLEY       DQ7 SHSTZ5 :32.01

LUNA BORGHINI MURO       NS7 LVST6 NT

Heat 4
RUBY COWLING    29.618 SHSTZ1 NT

EDEN HYLAND    31.748 SHSTZ2 NT

OLIVIA LAMPHIER    40.386 SHSTZ3 :44.59

Event # 27 BOYS 8&UN 25Y BREAST

SHST_TEAM  Paul Birich        SHST             :18.22  '97
LVST_POOL  Brad Hartwig       LVST             :19.41  '03
LVST_TEAM  Brad Hartwig       LVST             :19.11  '03

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1

OLIVER HUTCHISON    23.628 SHSTZ1 :24.77 5

MATEO LOPEZ    23.797 LVST2 :26.42 3

KARIM KNAYZEH    26.638 LVST3 :29.36 1

NEIL MCNAMARA    30.977 LVST4 :32.49

BRADY KOONCE    32.938 SHSTZ5 :30.89

CHARLES LANDLES-COBB       NS8 SHSTZ6 :29.06

Heat 2
JOAH GIESE    28.448 SHSTZ1 :31.05

JAMES HYER    30.597 SHSTZ2 :33.38

WILFRED WILD    32.208 SHSTZ3 :31.47

LOUIS FRESLON SAYER    39.318 LVST4 :37.27

WILLIAM THAM       DQ6 LVST5 :57.21

KIAN LAHIRI       DQ7 LVST6 :32.99

Heat 3
CALVIN BEAUCHAMP    30.368 SHSTZ1 NT

ALDEN BAXLEY    51.598 SHSTZ2 NT

RHYS FEARNOW       DQ8 SHSTZ3 NT

HENRY LANE       DQ8 SHSTZ4 :38.14

CORBIN FELDER       NS8 SHSTZ5 :35.59

Event # 28 GIRLS 9-10 50Y BREAST

SHST_TEAM  Holly Tarantino    SHST             :34.75  '15
LVST_POOL  Emily Kuhler       Tidalwaves       :36.81  '93
LVST_TEAM  Halle Morris       LVST             :35.37  '09

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
HAILEY BENNETT    40.2810 SHSTZ1 :40.00 5

AUDRIANA VEAMATAHAU    43.0310 LVST2 :45.43 3

ISSABELLA ROBINSON    45.3710 SHSTZ3 :45.50 1

SIMONE GENDREAU    51.759 LVST4 :51.33

ELLA SUBIA    54.689 LVST5 :54.46

HOLLIS BRASCH       NS9 SHSTZ6 :45.30

Heat 2
ANABELLE SHAW    46.5410 SHSTZ1 :46.10

HOLLAND ADAMS    47.0810 SHSTZ2 :46.41

JOSEPHINE CARROLL    49.0610 SHSTZ3 :47.76

COLETTE MAST  1:00.829 LVST4 1:01.84

LUCY COUGHLIN       DQ10 SHSTZ5 :48.37

CLARE RUUD       NS10 SHSTZ6 :45.87

Heat 3
EMERSON PARKER    46.7110 SHSTZ1 :49.81

MAYA VYENIELO    47.0610 SHSTZ2 :48.67

SABRINA STANLEY    47.4210 SHSTZ3 :49.41

NOVA GOFF    49.6710 SHSTZ4 :49.52

MARGARET KRAMER    49.7710 SHSTZ5 :50.57

STELLA TCHAKALOV    51.3510 SHSTZ6 :50.54

Heat 4
SIENA BERMAK    50.4310 SHSTZ1 :50.67

OLIVE CROSSLEY    50.589 SHSTZ2 :50.74

GEORGIA TAYLOR    51.639 SHSTZ3 :51.52

MOLLY MULLEN    51.7210 SHSTZ4 :53.10

VIOLET CAPOBIANCO    56.6410 SHSTZ5 :54.38

HANNAH BAKER    57.4810 SHSTZ6 :54.18

Heat 5
NORA HEAPHY    54.6010 SHSTZ1 :54.40

ESME SOULE    54.679 SHSTZ2 :59.08

ARIANA BIESECKER    55.489 SHSTZ3 :56.41

AMELIA TODORESCU    57.6810 SHSTZ4 :58.52

MIA BABLITCH  1:00.3810 SHSTZ5 :57.91

DELPHINE THOMAS  1:03.6310 SHSTZ6 :59.96
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Heat 6
AMANDA PARLETTE  1:00.829 SHSTZ1 1:00.15

CARINA GARRISON  1:01.389 SHSTZ2 1:03.89

EVELYN LAMPHIER  1:02.959 SHSTZ3 1:03.51

SOPHIE FILICE  1:05.409 SHSTZ4 1:04.53

LUCIA BURTON  1:08.669 SHSTZ5 1:06.12

BLYTHE HARRINGTON       NS10 SHSTZ6 1:09.05

Heat 7
JESSIE WUERTZ  1:13.189 SHSTZ1 1:11.69

ELLA WEBSTER  1:19.299 SHSTZ2 NT

HAZEL PRESCUTTI       DQ9 SHSTZ3 1:20.76

ELLIE MUENZEN       NS9 SHSTZ4 1:16.87

ISABELLA WAGNER       NS10 SHSTZ5 1:19.37

Event # 29 BOYS 9-10 50Y BREAST

SHST_TEAM  Daniel Fahy        SHST             :36.14  '98
LVST_POOL  Nolan Anderson     Sleepy Hollow    :36.47  '18
LVST_TEAM  David Hughes       LVST             :38.04  '98

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
WINSTON OLSON    39.2710 SHSTZ1 :40.72 5

BO SCHAFER    45.359 LVST2 :47.56 3

JULIAN DUDDLESTON    46.509 SHSTZ3 :47.61 1

SOREN SCOZZARO    48.299 SHSTZ4 :47.96

CARL MCNAMARA    53.779 LVST5 :53.27

SPENCER MATSON  1:00.719 LVST6 1:00.93

Heat 2
KOA MCGOLDRICK    47.1810 SHSTZ1 :49.73

VIGGO WESTBERG    49.7510 SHSTZ2 :49.72

LOXTON KNIGHT       DQ9 LVST3 1:09.00

BENTON DAVIS       NS10 SHSTZ4 :49.79

JACK GENDRON       NS10 LVST5 1:05.34

MATTHEW BARNES       NS9 LVST6 1:04.39

Heat 3
RUSSELL NAIL    50.5310 SHSTZ1 :53.23

OWEN FRIEDMAN    52.3210 SHSTZ2 :52.22

TOBIN SELLENRIEK    54.1110 SHSTZ3 :55.15

MARCUS GILLESPIE  1:08.1810 LVST4 1:09.37

COLIN SUMMERHAYS  1:14.499 LVST5 1:13.28

LOGAN HECKLER       NS9 LVST6 1:10.49

Heat 4
DASHIELL MAYER    51.559 SHSTZ1 :55.84

COEN ANDREWS    51.959 SHSTZ2 :55.36

CHARLES BAKER    58.099 SHSTZ3 :58.80

BOONE HOOLHORST  1:01.739 SHSTZ4 1:01.98

EMORY JANOS       DQ9 LVST5 NT

EUGENE LAICO       DQ9 LVST6 1:27.87

Heat 5
CALEB GIESE  1:02.5910 SHSTZ1 1:03.05

HENRY DAMERON  1:04.449 SHSTZ2 1:04.02

JULIUS FARBER  1:04.5110 SHSTZ3 1:05.27

BECKETT HAMERSKI  1:09.179 SHSTZ4 1:09.62

BECKETT GROSS  1:10.9510 SHSTZ5 1:11.02

ARI LEVINSON  1:16.459 SHSTZ6 1:11.22

Heat 6
JACOB BRENNAN    53.639 SHSTZ1 NT

SEBASTIAN SOBIERAJ    59.9010 SHSTZ2 NT

HUDSON HANKS  1:05.179 SHSTZ3 NT

FARIS KHAN  1:07.0410 SHSTZ4 NT

OWEN NELSON  1:17.989 SHSTZ5 NT

ISAAC SPILGER  1:23.1410 SHSTZ6 1:12.19

Event # 30 GIRLS 11-12 50Y BREAST

SHST_TEAM  Madison Livingston SHST             :31.72  '05
LVST_POOL  Halle Morris       LVST             :33.05  '10
LVST_TEAM  Halle Morris       LVST             :31.51  '10

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
MAGDALENA DYAKOVSKI    39.3512 SHSTZ1 :40.22 5

ELEONORA ISAKSON    39.4712 SHSTZ2 :39.15 3

MERYL HUTCHINSON    42.6311 LVST3 :44.30 1

UMA PROCTOR    42.7812 SHSTZ4 :42.38

WINTER WITHEY    46.3011 LVST5 :46.33

CAMERON HECKLER    47.8812 LVST6 :47.62

Heat 2
REESE SINGLETON    43.8411 SHSTZ1 :43.03

MABEL MURPHY    44.3511 SHSTZ2 :43.89

AVERY DALTON    53.8611 LVST3 :54.42

EDEN MATSON    55.4211 LVST4 :53.53

ELLA SCHLEGEL  1:19.3411 LVST5 1:19.47

DAKOTA STIER       NS12 SHSTZ6 :44.39

Heat 3
BLAIR HILL    45.3211 SHSTZ1 :45.55

HARPER INGRAM    45.4112 SHSTZ2 :45.33

LILIAN WILD    45.8612 SHSTZ3 :45.48

OLIVIA PARLETTE    46.2111 SHSTZ4 :46.14

ANNIE HIRSCH    46.2212 SHSTZ5 :46.73

GABRIELA DYAKOVSKI    46.4811 SHSTZ6 :46.45

Heat 4
HEIDI HELLER    46.4811 SHSTZ1 :47.07

COLETTE BOARD    49.0312 SHSTZ2 :50.12

ADELINE DAVIS    49.9212 SHSTZ3 :49.41

SOFIA GIDIRIM    50.3711 SHSTZ4 :51.84

KATHERINE DRICKEN    52.6211 SHSTZ5 :51.57

BIANCA NADER       NS11 SHSTZ6 :52.04

Heat 5
PAIGE TAPLIN    45.8312 SHSTZ1 NT

EMMA KOONCE    53.0411 SHSTZ2 :52.51

MARIA CAPPIELLO    55.3111 SHSTZ3 :57.95

CHARLOTTE LUCK  1:01.1911 SHSTZ4 1:00.54

ISLA MANNING  1:04.8111 SHSTZ5 1:03.19

Heat 6
CHARLOTTE FEARNOW    44.3711 SHSTZ1 NT

ELEANOR WINSHIP    51.2212 SHSTZ2 NT

SARAH BRENNAN    52.6611 SHSTZ3 NT

LYLA BUTLER    56.4512 LVSTEX NT

Event # 31 BOYS 11-12 50Y BREAST

SHST_TEAM  Mike Anderson      SHST             :32.49  '91
LVST_POOL  Douglas Williams   Rolling Hills    :32.24  '02
LVST_TEAM  Brad Hartwig       LVST             :31.34  '07

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
HAYDEN BENNETT    37.9312 SHSTZ1 :39.38 3

BAXTER DIXON    38.3511 SHSTZ2 :38.01

JULES FRESLON SAYER    38.5812 LVST3 :39.80 1

HOLDEN ARENTSEN    40.6312 SHSTZ4 :40.70

ANDERSON DAYTON    45.9912 LVST5 :45.77

RONIT BAGCHI    49.2411 LVST6 :47.27

Heat 2
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Heat 2
AXEL WAHLSTROM    40.7612 SHSTZ1 :40.72

ZACHARY WILLIAMS    43.0412 SHSTZ2 :43.26

TOBIAS ALAN FRATES    45.6411 SHSTZ3 :45.12

JUDAH HOLDEN-HOLLEY  1:01.2312 LVST4 1:02.23

MAX MILLION       DQ12 LVST5 1:07.13

ROMEO FRADELIZIO       NS11 SHSTZ6 :41.07

Heat 3
DILLON DUEMLER    45.7211 SHSTZ1 :45.59

CALVIN ROOSEVELT    45.8711 SHSTZ2 :45.71

NATHANIEL PORTER    45.8912 SHSTZ3 :46.54

NOEL BUENNAGEL    45.9111 SHSTZ4 :48.09

JACK SOULE    46.1911 SHSTZ5 :46.15

EASTON WILLIAMS    48.2711 SHSTZ6 :47.81

Heat 4
AUSTIN LANDLES-COBB    45.3811 SHSTZ1 :49.43

EOIN MCELLIGOTT    49.7911 SHSTZ2 :50.58

NICO GALLARDO    51.2611 SHSTZ3 :50.08

JULIAN DONSKY    52.3411 SHSTZ4 :52.13

DODGE LEWICKI       NS11 SHSTZ5 :51.58

ANTON GIDIRIM       NS11 SHSTZ6 :52.36

Heat 5
EVAN HYER    49.5211 SHSTZ1 NT

LIAM YARBROUGH    50.5312 SHSTZ2 :52.99

LINCOLN MARTYN    53.0612 SHSTZ3 :53.55

WILLIAM PRESCUTTI    55.1712 SHSTZ4 :55.00

FINNEGAN SPOONER    57.7511 SHSTZ5 :57.24

THOMAS SKAFF  1:25.5611 SHSTZ6 1:27.28

Heat 6
HUNTER PANZICA    36.3812 SHSTZ1 NT 5

REX RAINBOLT    38.3212 SHSTZ2 NT

AUGUST MULLEN    41.1512 SHSTZ3 NT

Event # 32 GIRLS 13-14 50Y BREAST

SHST_TEAM  Serena Campbell    SHST             :31.20  '14
LVST_POOL  Alyssa Lo          Sleepy Hollow    :33.38  '04
LVST_TEAM  Courtney Louderback LVST             :33.12  '96

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
KATHRYN FAHY    35.3113 SHSTZ1 :36.02 5

PAIGE FREDRICKSON    36.4214 SHSTZ2 :37.50 3

ELEANOR ELDER    38.6313 SHSTZ3 :38.62

HAZEL PEWTHERER    39.3313 SHSTZ4 :40.25

JOSEPHINE DAVIS    42.2214 SHSTZ5 :40.62

CAITLYN MISTRAL    44.6213 LVST6 :42.63 1

Heat 2
LILIANA SIMON    40.2213 SHSTZ1 :40.71

CLEO O'LEARY    42.0414 SHSTZ2 :42.72

ALICE TERSTEGGE    42.0514 SHSTZ3 :41.89

SOPHIA DUDDLESTON    44.0514 SHSTZ4 :43.20

KATE WUERTZ    44.2413 SHSTZ5 :47.55

ADDELYN BROOKS       NS13 SHSTZ6 :49.23

Heat 3
EMME WILLIAMS    37.7414 SHSTZ1 NT

MIA GALLARDO    40.6014 SHSTZ2 NT

KENDALL SURRUSCO-MARSHALL    49.2713 SHSTZ3 :50.65

MADELINE CHURCHILL    52.0014 SHSTZ4 :51.40

SONIA BERBERICH    53.1713 SHSTZ5 NT

GIULIANA SADAT       DQ13 SHSTZ6 :49.99

Event # 33 BOYS 13-14 50Y BREAST

SHST_TEAM  Mike Anderson      SHST             :28.74  '93
LVST_POOL  Brad Hartwig       LVST             :29.94  '08
LVST_TEAM  Kylar Flynn        LVST             :28.95  '18

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
NATHANIEL EVENS    33.3914 LVST1 :35.23 5

KAI KURTZIG    37.6214 SHSTZ2 :37.98 3

BLAKE BAXLEY    37.8214 SHSTZ3 :38.96 1

BENJAMIN BAXLEY    39.1814 SHSTZ4 :40.36

HENRY HIRSCH    40.5014 SHSTZ5 :39.96

GABRIEL PORTER       NS14 SHSTZ6 :34.30

Heat 2
HUDSON REICHOW    45.0213 SHSTZ1 NT

ALEXANDER RUUD       NS13 SHSTZ2 :44.05

JAKE SWAN       NS14 LVST3 NT

Event # 34 GIRLS 15-18 50Y BREAST

SHST_TEAM  Christy Meier      SHST             :32.71  '05
LVST_POOL  Nicolette Jasko    Orcas            :32.66  '17
LVST_TEAM  Laura Gravelle     LVST             :33.67  '18

SEED MEET

Heat 1
JULIA HAMILTON       NS18 LVST1 NT

HOLLY HOVEY       NS15 SHSTZ2 NT

LIAT HOLDEN       NS16 SHSTZ3 NT

Event # 35 BOYS 15-18 50Y BREAST

SHST_TEAM  Logan Anderson     SHST             :27.73  '19
LVST_POOL  Max Manwaring-Muell Marinwood        :28.28  '17
LVST_TEAM  Cole Parker        LVST             :27.56  '19

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
DAVID FINNEY    29.9018 LVST1 :30.47 5

ANDREW FINNEY    33.7516 LVST2 :34.84 3

SINJIN SCOZZARO    37.0415 SHSTZ3 NT 1

JAY PIKKARAINEN-KLEIN    37.7715 SHSTZ4 :37.09

JACK MIDDLETON    38.6017 LVST5 NT

Heat 2
GARRETT PARDO       NS18 LVST1 NT

JACKSON MCCONNELL       NS16 LVST2 NT

Event # 36 GIRLS 8&UN 25Y FLY

SHST_TEAM  Kaitlyn Lo         SHST             :15.72  '01
LVST_POOL  Regan Bradshaw     LVST             :16.60  '02
LVST_TEAM  Kelsey Louderback  LVST             :16.00  '92

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
AUDREY SILVERMAN    19.727 LVST1 :20.26 5

SOPHIE JELLEY    24.268 SHSTZ2 :21.95 3

ANNA LUCCHESE    24.398 SHSTZ3 :22.59 1

ABIGAIL SMIDA    25.058 SHSTZ4 :25.20

ALICE KURLAN    29.208 LVST5 :27.84

FIONA JANOS       DQ7 LVST6 NT

Heat 2
SUVI WESTBERG    28.528 SHSTZ1 :28.43

CRISTINA LUCCHESE    29.896 SHSTZ2 :26.85

MABEL CROSSLEY    30.617 SHSTZ3 :31.94

AUBRIEHAZEL HECHT    34.828 SHSTZ4 :37.47

Event # 37 BOYS 8&UN 25Y FLY

SHST_TEAM  Cullen Hennessy    SHST             :15.15  '97
LVST_POOL  Anthony Petruzella Rafael Racket    :15.81  '91
LVST_TEAM  Clark Slavin       LVST             :16.49  '81
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Event # 37 BOYS 8&UN 25Y FLY

SHST_TEAM  Cullen Hennessy    SHST             :15.15  '97
LVST_POOL  Anthony Petruzella Rafael Racket    :15.81  '91
LVST_TEAM  Clark Slavin       LVST             :16.49  '81

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
JACK JANOSKO    20.048 LVST1 :20.87 5

CHARLIE BENNETT    21.118 SHSTZ2 :20.00 3

MATEO LOPEZ    21.857 LVST3 :23.13 1

OLIVER HUTCHISON    23.028 SHSTZ4 :19.93

ROBERT FRANKLIN    26.168 SHSTZ5 :23.19

KIAN LAHIRI    32.277 LVST6 :29.93

Heat 2
CASH MARTIN    28.567 SHSTZ1 :26.86

LOUIS FRESLON SAYER    29.968 LVST2 :30.93

NEIL MCNAMARA    37.907 LVST3 NT

ALTIN OZKAY    39.027 LVST4 :43.56

WILLIAM THAM       NS6 LVST5 1:00.64

Event # 38 GIRLS 9-10 50Y FLY

SHST_TEAM  Holly Tarantino    SHST             :30.35  '15
LVST_POOL  Kelsey Louderback  LVST             :30.74  '94
LVST_TEAM  Kelsey Louderback  LVST             :30.09  '94

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
MAEVE KASTNER    33.5810 SHSTZ1 :31.82 5

AUDRIANA VEAMATAHAU    43.9610 LVST2 :43.95 3

GEORGIA TAYLOR    49.679 SHSTZ3 :52.22 1

OLIVE CROSSLEY    49.909 SHSTZ4 :47.63

GIA DIGIORGIO    58.0610 LVST5 1:00.13

Heat 2
ARIANA BIESECKER    50.269 SHSTZ1 :53.14

ISHANVI GHANATE  1:09.3210 LVST2 NT

ARIANNA KOLENIC       DQ10 LVST3 NT

Event # 39 BOYS 9-10 50Y FLY

SHST_TEAM  Daniel Wright      SHST             :31.13  '94
LVST_POOL  Ethan Lewczyk      Scott Valley     :31.19  '12
LVST_TEAM  Lomax Turner       LVST             :31.90  '10

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
LUCIUS HOLT    39.609 SHSTZ1 :40.45 5

DECLAN STENBACK    46.8210 LVST2 :46.75 3

SHAYAN LAHIRI    54.119 LVST3 1:00.70 1

BENJAMIN SMIDA  1:03.2410 SHSTZ4 1:03.26

JULIAN DUDDLESTON       DQ9 SHSTZ5 :57.29

Heat 2
CARL MCNAMARA    58.449 LVST1 NT

LOGAN HECKLER  1:01.979 LVST2 1:09.10

EUGENE LAICO  1:20.369 LVST3 1:24.26

Event # 40 GIRLS 11-12 50Y FLY

SHST_TEAM  Kaitlyn Lo         SHST             :27.43  '05
LVST_POOL  Abigail Naftzger   LVST             :28.35  '14
LVST_TEAM  Megan Baumgartner  LVST             :28.09  '95

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
ZOE SINGLETON    29.2912 SHSTZ1 :29.47 5

SAOIRSE PHIPPS    36.5811 LVST2 :35.73 3

WINTER WITHEY    40.9511 LVST3 :42.22 1

LILIAN WILD    42.2012 SHSTZ4 :41.59

Heat 2
SHIRA DAABUL    43.5912 LVST1 :44.33

ADDISON GENDREAU    45.5311 LVST2 NT

EMILY GROSS    50.9611 SHSTZ3 :47.29

Event # 41 BOYS 11-12 50Y FLY

SHST_TEAM  Micah Sher         SHST             :26.40  '17
LVST_POOL  Andre Ignoffo      Orcas            :27.64  '17
LVST_TEAM  Marty Smith        LVST             :27.18  '04

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
HUNTER PANZICA    30.3912 SHSTZ1 :30.72 5

JULES FRESLON SAYER    38.1212 LVST2 :39.34 3

JOHN FAHY    39.2611 SHSTZ3 :38.99 1

EASTON WILLIAMS    43.2911 SHSTZ4 :43.08

JACK SOULE    45.6611 SHSTZ5 :44.63

MAX MILLION    59.8712 LVST6 :58.42

Event # 42 GIRLS 13-14 50Y FLY

SHST_TEAM  Kirsty Star        SHST             :27.38  '14
LVST_POOL  Ava Pellumbi       Tidalwaves       :27.83  '23
LVST_TEAM  Abi Naftzger       LVST             :27.31  '16

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
ELSA KASTNER    27.9113 SHSTZ1 :27.58 5

EMME WILLIAMS    30.6214 SHSTZ2 :30.71 3

DORA PIKKARAINEN-KLEIN    35.2713 SHSTZ3 :35.58

COLETTE HOLT    37.2613 SHSTZ4 :39.14

HANNAH HINTERGARDT       NS13 SHSTZ5 NT

Event # 43 BOYS 13-14 50Y FLY

SHST_TEAM  Micah Sher         SHST             :25.34  '19
LVST_POOL  Daniel Hardman     Rolling Hills    :25.55  '12
LVST_TEAM  Marty Smith        LVST             :25.83  '06

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
BENJAMIN WOLF    29.6413 SHSTZ1 :29.59 5

DAX FOWLER       NS13 SHSTZ2 :36.55

Event # 44 GIRLS 15-18 50Y FLY

SHST_TEAM  Quinn Galli        SHST             :26.12  '15
LVST_POOL  Addison Everage    Strawberry Seal   :27.08  '22
LVST_TEAM  Abi Naftzger       LVST             :26.74  '18

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
SIMONE DAYTON    34.0516 LVST1 :35.34 5

Event # 45 BOYS 15-18 50Y FLY

SHST_TEAM  Joe Fahy           SHST             :23.82  '95
LVST_POOL  Jon Scherner       AC               :24.30  '77
LVST_TEAM  Jimmy Reizman      LVST             :24.12  '11

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
DAVID FINNEY    26.3418 LVST1 :28.13 5

BENJAMIN MCCONNELL    30.2816 LVST2 :29.59 3

CHARLES WOLF    27.2215 SHSTZEX NT

Event # 46 GIRLS 8&UN 100Y I.M.

SHST_TEAM  Kaitlyn Lo         SHST            1:24.02  '01
LVST_POOL  Julietta Camahort  Scott Valley    1:25.44  '12
LVST_TEAM  Hannah Shoup       LVST            1:28.23  '18

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
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Event # 46 GIRLS 8&UN 100Y I.M.

SHST_TEAM  Kaitlyn Lo         SHST            1:24.02  '01
LVST_POOL  Julietta Camahort  Scott Valley    1:25.44  '12
LVST_TEAM  Hannah Shoup       LVST            1:28.23  '18

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
ELLE FEICHTMEIR  1:53.467 SHSTZ1 1:55.90 5

EVELYN DAVIS  1:55.168 SHSTZ2 1:46.23 3

JOANNA WINNER  1:56.848 LVST3 1:54.63 1

ELLE DIGIORGIO  2:13.478 LVST4 2:06.33

Heat 2
FRANKIE PARKER  1:57.367 SHSTZ1 NT

JANE WINSHIP  2:00.458 SHSTZ2 2:05.93

FIONA JANOS  2:45.757 LVST3 NT

Event # 47 BOYS 8&UN 100Y I.M.

SHST_TEAM  Cullen Hennessy    SHST            1:22.87  '97
LVST_POOL  D Hemingway        Rolling Hills   1:22.70  '75
LVST_TEAM  Marty Smith        LVST            1:25.29  '00

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
CHARLIE BENNETT  1:41.998 SHSTZ1 1:43.68 5

MATEO LOPEZ  1:45.207 LVST2 1:52.57 3

KARIM KNAYZEH  1:54.998 LVST3 1:58.46 1

WILLIAM GENDRON  2:12.447 LVST4 2:02.47

OLIVER PONIG  2:22.678 LVST5 NT

ALTIN OZKAY  3:10.467 LVST6 3:06.22

Event # 48 GIRLS 9-10 100Y I.M.

SHST_TEAM  Natalie Focha      SHST            1:10.75  '05
LVST_POOL  Megan Baumgartner  LVST            1:13.68  '93
LVST_TEAM  Jamie Thomas       LVST            1:13.62  '11

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
HAILEY BENNETT  1:15.2110 SHSTZ1 1:14.18 5

HOLLAND ADAMS  1:30.9110 SHSTZ2 1:31.43 3

ANNA OCAT  1:33.699 LVST3 1:36.34 1

EMERSON PARKER  1:33.8510 SHSTZ4 1:37.73

SIMONE GENDREAU  1:38.239 LVST5 1:42.17

ARIANNA KOLENIC  1:46.2110 LVST6 NT

Heat 2
ISSABELLA ROBINSON  1:36.6110 SHSTZ1 1:37.82

OLIVE CROSSLEY  1:44.759 SHSTZ2 1:40.55

STELLA TCHAKALOV  1:49.2610 SHSTZ3 1:45.30

MOLLY MULLEN  1:53.8610 SHSTZ4 1:50.09

MIA BABLITCH  2:02.2610 SHSTZ5 1:57.71

Event # 49 BOYS 9-10 100Y I.M.

SHST_TEAM  Paul Birich        SHST            1:10.47  '99
LVST_POOL  Nolan Anderson     Sleepy Hollow   1:13.78  '18
LVST_TEAM  Marty Smith        LVST            1:12.62  '02

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
WINSTON OLSON  1:24.2810 SHSTZ1 1:25.99 5

LUCIUS HOLT  1:33.219 SHSTZ2 1:32.55 3

JOHN WINNER  1:33.6410 LVST3 1:39.48 1

BO SCHAFER  1:34.249 LVST4 1:37.71

RONAN YOSHIDA  1:35.889 SHSTZ5 1:35.73

LOXTON KNIGHT  2:21.349 LVST6 NT

Heat 2
KEATON WILLIAMS  1:45.849 SHSTZ1 NT

TOBIN SELLENRIEK  1:48.5110 SHSTZ2 1:52.27

VIGGO WESTBERG  1:56.0510 SHSTZ3 NT

Event # 50 GIRLS 11-12 100Y I.M.

SHST_TEAM  Alyssa Lo          SHST            1:04.51  '03
LVST_POOL  Megan Baumgartner  LVST            1:05.90  '95
LVST_TEAM  Megan Baumgartner  LVST            1:04.72  '95

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
ZOE SINGLETON  1:10.3912 SHSTZ1 1:11.26 5

ELEONORA ISAKSON  1:15.0312 SHSTZ2 1:13.85 3

MIKA SCHAFER  1:17.3112 LVST3 1:16.90 1

LIBBY BURKE  1:31.2111 LVST4 1:30.89

MAGDALENA DYAKOVSKI       NS12 SHSTZ5 1:16.58

CALLIE MUIR       NS12 LVST6 1:22.66

Heat 2
MABEL MURPHY  1:29.6111 SHSTZ1 1:30.73

WINTER WITHEY  1:33.6611 LVST2 1:34.07

HEIDI HELLER  1:34.0011 SHSTZ3 1:31.96

LILY KURLAN  1:35.0811 LVST4 1:32.93

REESE SINGLETON  1:36.7011 SHSTZ5 1:35.52

AVERY DALTON  1:44.1111 LVST6 1:47.81

Heat 3
SAOIRSE PHIPPS  1:23.6211 LVST1 NT

PAULA VILAR  1:30.7712 LVST2 NT

LYA UZRI  1:38.0911 SHSTZ3 1:41.69

Event # 51 BOYS 11-12 100Y I.M.

SHST_TEAM  Paul Birich        SHST            1:03.27  '01
LVST_POOL  Douglas Williams   Rolling Hills   1:05.21  '02
LVST_TEAM  Marty Smith        LVST            1:04.33  '04

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
BAXTER DIXON  1:14.7011 SHSTZ1 1:14.54 5

HAYDEN BENNETT  1:16.6112 SHSTZ2 1:17.06 3

TOBIAS ALAN FRATES  1:30.5711 SHSTZ3 1:31.52

REID SKELTON  1:31.1811 SHSTZ4 1:34.47

RONIT BAGCHI  1:40.7311 LVST5 1:47.19 1

ANDREW BARNES  1:51.0611 LVST6 1:50.92

Heat 2
AXEL WAHLSTROM  1:20.8112 SHSTZ1 NT

NATHANIEL PORTER  1:31.0412 SHSTZ2 NT

JACK SOULE  1:32.8711 SHSTZ3 NT

CAMERON KARIMI  1:33.3811 SHSTZ4 1:35.07

Event # 52 GIRLS 13-14 100Y I.M.

SHST_TEAM  Alyssa Lo          SHST            1:02.53  '04
LVST_POOL  Aislinn Dresel     LVST            1:04.76  '09
LVST_TEAM  Courtney Louderback LVST            1:04.41  '96

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
ELSA KASTNER  1:10.4213 SHSTZ1 1:09.21 5

KATHRYN FAHY  1:13.1213 SHSTZ2 1:16.01 3

EMME WILLIAMS  1:14.6214 SHSTZ3 1:14.20

PAIGE FREDRICKSON  1:16.4514 SHSTZ4 1:17.31

COLETTE HOLT  1:23.9013 SHSTZ5 1:25.73

DORA PIKKARAINEN-KLEIN  1:25.9913 SHSTZ6 1:23.64

Event # 53 BOYS 13-14 100Y I.M.

SHST_TEAM  Jake Dixon         SHST             :57.41  '19
LVST_POOL  Benjamin Butler    LVST             :59.34  '22
LVST_TEAM  Kylar Flynn        LVST             :58.72  '18

SEED MEET PTS
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Event # 53 BOYS 13-14 100Y I.M.

SHST_TEAM  Jake Dixon         SHST             :57.41  '19
LVST_POOL  Benjamin Butler    LVST             :59.34  '22
LVST_TEAM  Kylar Flynn        LVST             :58.72  '18

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
BEAU PANZICA  1:06.4414 SHSTZ1 1:11.25 5

NATHANIEL EVENS  1:07.0114 LVST2 NT 3

BENJAMIN WOLF  1:12.3613 SHSTZ3 1:09.79 1

GABRIEL PORTER       NS14 SHSTZ4 1:09.40

Heat 2
KAI KURTZIG  1:14.2514 SHSTZ1 1:15.07

BLAKE BAXLEY  1:16.9914 SHSTZ2 1:20.40

SCHUYLER HILL       NS13 SHSTZ3 1:15.71

Event # 54 GIRLS 15-18 100Y I.M.

SHST_TEAM  Quinn Galli        SHST            1:00.97  '15
LVST_POOL  Addison Everage    Strawberry Seal  1:03.17  '22
LVST_TEAM  Stacey Sorensen    LVST            1:03.26  '02

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
CLAIRE CASSIDY  1:11.1318 LVST1 1:08.58 5

SIMONE DAYTON  1:19.9016 LVST2 1:21.83 3

AVE SCHAFER  1:22.1715 LVST3 1:19.62

Event # 55 BOYS 15-18 100Y I.M.

SHST_TEAM  Joe Fahy           SHST             :55.89  '95
LVST_POOL  Geoff Cline        Tidalwaves       :57.05  '97
LVST_TEAM  Edan Flynn         LVST             :56.11  '16

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
DAVID FINNEY  1:04.1818 LVST1 1:04.98 5

CHARLES WOLF  1:08.1515 SHSTZ2 NT 3

BENJAMIN MCCONNELL  1:10.2016 LVST3 1:07.60 1

JAY PIKKARAINEN-KLEIN  1:16.8815 SHSTZ4 1:14.64

Event # 56 MIXED 8&UN 100Y FREE REL

SHST_TEAM                     SHST            1:02.36  '97
LVST_POOL                     Rolling Hills   1:04.60  '75
LVST_TEAM                     LVST            1:04.61  '99

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE A  1:14.65LVST1 1:15.93 7

SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T A  1:15.75SHSTZ2 NT 3

SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T C  1:18.23SHSTZ3 NT 1

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE B  1:28.08LVST4 1:30.08

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE C  1:42.93LVST5 1:38.58

SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T B       NSSHSTZ6 NT

Event # 57 MIXED 9-10 200Y FREE REL

SHST_TEAM                     SHST            1:57.30  '99
LVST_POOL                     LVST            2:02.74  '11
LVST_TEAM                     LVST            2:02.01  '11

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T A  2:09.35SHSTZ1 NT 7

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE A  2:25.68LVST2 2:27.02 3

SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T C  2:39.65SHSTZ3 NT 1

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE B  2:50.25LVST4 2:44.01

SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T B       NSSHSTZ5 NT

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE C       NSLVST6 3:01.60

Event # 58 MIXED 11-12 200Y FREE REL

SHST_TEAM                     SHST            1:42.66  '17
LVST_POOL                     Orcas           1:49.71  '17
LVST_TEAM                     LVST            1:50.16  '95

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T A  1:55.27SHSTZ1 NT 7

SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T B  2:07.13SHSTZ2 NT 3

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE A  2:14.91LVST3 2:12.72 1

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE B  2:30.66LVST4 2:24.96

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE C  2:37.64LVST5 2:32.65

Event # 59 MIXED 13-14 200Y FREE REL

SHST_TEAM                     SHST            1:36.85  '19
LVST_POOL                     Sleepy Hollow   1:43.22  '04
LVST_TEAM                     LVST            1:42.50  '05

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T A  1:48.33SHSTZ1 NT 7

SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T B  2:09.29SHSTZ2 NT 3

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE A       NSLVST3 NT

Event # 60 MIXED 15-18 200Y FREE REL

SHST_TEAM                     SHST            1:34.94  '22
LVST_POOL                     Strawberry Seal  1:39.83  '22
LVST_TEAM                     LVST            1:37.37  '19

SEED MEET PTS

Heat 1
LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE A  1:53.88LVST1 NT 7

SLEEPY HOLLOW SWIM T A       NSSHSTZ2 NT

LUCAS VALLEY SWIM TE B       NSLVST3 NT

TouchPad by TeamUnify.com


